APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT |

Projact Title: SE Hulsizer Road Realignment
‘ cinv of Confractor: Alliance Construction Group
P X Anken Y Address: 9400 Plum Drive, Suite 100 Urbandale, lowa 50322
srnginz it a0 en Finmance Budget Code: 908.3808.4451 Finance Project # 908.4451
Vendor Profect or Invoice i: 6992 PO#
Original Contract Date: March 16, 2020 Vendor # LaaY
Date of Council Meeting: May 4, 2020 PAYMENT REQUEST # 1
PAYMENT PERIOD: From:  March 16,2020  Through: April 22, 2020
Contract Summary
Original Contract Amount: $ 2,351,564.00
Net change by Change Orders: $ -
Contract Amount to Date: (line 1 % 2) ] 2,351,564.00
Total completed and stored to date: $ 121,844.35
Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work:  § 6,097.22
Total Earned less Retainage: $ 115,847.13
Less previous applications for payment: $ =
SUBTOTAL $ 115,847.13
OTHER CHARGES (Attach an itemized list) $ -
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 115,847.13
Balance to finish, including retainage: $ 2,235,716.87

Contract Time Remaining (If applicable)

143.50 Working Days

The undersigned Contractor cerlifies that fo the bast of the Conlractor's knowledge, Information and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has baen completed
in aceordance with the Contract Documents, that all the amounts have been paid by the Contractor for work for which previous Certificate(s) for Payment were issued and

payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown hereln Is now due.

Construction Contractor Approval:

Alliance Construction Group

Eirm Name
X 4/23/RD
Sigaature Dats 4
Engineer / Consultant Approval;
Firm Neme

oy

-é-ignau.lru \ Date
City of Ankeny Staff Approval:
W Wen Lo AV\J % ‘,‘LOLO
Signature Date
Submit to: Leslie Hart, P.E. - Traffic Engineering Manager
E-mail: LHart@Ankenylowa.gov Phone:  (515) 963-3548 Fax:  (515) 963-3535

Date Printed: 4/23/2020



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYHENT OF CONTRACT

o, s [ roneeonee DL | SRt | e | counas
FALE word E o
4000 A,000 00 40000 . 058
$2847.50] 518750 118135
o00) 1050000 .
FIrS . = :
$4ca.00) - - 5
T = : :
$14 475 00 - - ».
57 850 00 "%} (8} 57000 -
30.00] o1 a1 1. 7200.00 -
38 253 00 - - =
$432000f ] * =
30.00] - - -
FrFY : z :
30.00] - - -
3000 - - -
oo = :
i 5 ) ey :
tao - : i
s = i
oo = EE)  —
oo - - —t
F T B R M T : : ]
Fl 5300 | $1 o) sam) = = =~ 13
In Dua (Eqivalod 1 1.60000 31 000 00] 5009 B - + 5
B Do 1 100007 | $1 60 o)) 50.60] P T - s
[y 1) 1.50000 31 5C0.00] 5000 B - = 5
RCP 110 The r| 2900 4530 00} 50.00) - - = 3
: F R 7T B : : ==
13 1] 200 $25000) 20.00] - - - 13
T 1 o —t : = i}
4 |Foctey for Corsrats o 1 3000 $380 60| 50.00] - - -
: = 5 B R T T T T : : -
7 [Pt e Cloat, Thys A-18 1 DO EA 15 2 17| 17| 1arcom|  §160000) = E a
ube 1 Ol ol el Correabiord, KCP. Trnake Ylas A 18 4 23| 2 33500 4475004 £1.300 00| - - [ -
HE falary S<#ios nd Slorm Somel Toting Bl A ebat: 5 1 1 1|s 14500 sace| 514 550 00) - - Is -
R e e : T T - FT Atz : I :
[Waler M Trncked FVC F 25 F 7 sapo] 517500 N - [ -
1in D A 1 1 2 sanof $2 700 () 1 1 . 5 270m
[ EA 2 Fl &S00 $007]  $13,000.00) - - [ -
EA 4 8 SO0 $a05] $28 000 04 . - 5 BS
EA 2 8500 sace]  §1700.00) - - IS -
5 0 : T FoTs: M e : | :
B T o = — :
2 0 a9 na 4§00 S -
4 400 aw [T} 414200 -
s O s INeals 1 L0 - . -
& Itk A0 - - 3
= i e o w5 =h e :
eI : T 3 o :
ECTER -1s = &
[Romrss Marbide Sham 1 A0 1 115 130000 -
EE 4 T -1s - -
[Stanipye PV, EA 1 2a | P z E
701 |Puverert PO, 5 14 S | s | 12z E3cn| §i23 17400 §8¢23400) = - =
Ter wbds Bedorced Pevsment FOUL S [0 SY B3 §5.2/0.09) $0.00) [ = -
R ST i o T I R 5 . :
ol Hoed Pevsr=ra, FOU, 1in 5Y 4 $000] 3387000 ) - -
5 e o FIETE ) T : : :
e Tk 5Y EFCI T Sam| s 7700] 7 CK] 0] 7810
| 7o il of Dirvesy S 510 &75 $561000] 87425 00 N - - =
[ 78 [Stmt o dn Y 781 240 55840 0] 5 - = 18
T s i prT : : =
RAC = 2 $2310.09) S = - 1s
A 183 57 750 00) 5 - s
IER sY_| 3091 1755 313316 00) 385 EE) ABsat -
14| i prad (Leri fied Tems w2 Fomubed by 8 G 1 30,00 - . s
| B [Fuiried bt Vot S Watesh STA & 537000 = z =
e err it D T frr : : :
[ a1 anll EA 17 300 * = P
[ 5¢ =5udi e Lezenls Pemened EA 10 3000 - = -
5 STA iz 30.00 . - - 2.
om e T : = . : 2
X7 025 025 1125000 - 11.250.00 075 250074
s L : : : P T
¥l DAYS i a a 357000 - 357000 700 | EsIi4)
12 [ . - - - 00|  OO¥
B rafB: S is - - - - 2] 04
o Zrg Farthmng. Type 41 i A 3 1S = P - 1 0074
[ 5 AC 3 .15 - - - .51 0.0
[ %01 LF | 100 (510 25000 - 4054
ELL LF 3 s - - 0.0%
[T ) EA F N0 - - Q.07
XL Tan 3 3 -ls - - 007
BT [ 3 =I5 - -
T 3 2 H -1s - . T
e 5Y 5 Hi - B 74
& 2 (BEM) I s =15 - - 7
A $ E: ». = 2004 |
3 F 455 H & a : 00 |
o1 = F 200 s - = B 0L
£ 1 s 033 03 45 SO0 00 - AN (T
1ED [3 - - L
4 s 1 1 112500 - 35 00k
3 [ - - 13 - 0%
ot el Ligit Fuls F] Fl 3l 3 = 5 s z o]
ol I 1 pi 1|3 aecaco sacol  seoooools 400000 - - - 13 - 1.00 004
CIVISION 1. S1£45110350 DVISIONT. 8 11788500
OPASION 2 §T0845150 [l ELLEE Y

ot gt 435300



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment Previous Applications for Payment Record of Ghange Orders
No. Date Amount No. Date Amount Na. Date Amount
1 36 1
2 37 2
3 38 3
4 39 4
5 40 5
6 41 6
7 42 7
8 43 8
9 44 9
10 45 10
11 46 11
12 47 12
13 48 13
14 49 14
15 50 15
16 51 16
17 52 17
18 53 18
19 54 19
20 55 20
21 56 21
22 57 22
23 58 23
24 59 24
25 60 25
26 61
27 62
28 63 TOTAL $ -
29 64
30 65
31 66 Contract Time Remaining
32 67 Contract Period: Working Days
33 68 Original Contract Date: March 16, 2020
34 69 Qriginal Contract Time: 150.00
35 70 Added by Change Order:
Contract Time to Date: 150.00
Time Used to Date: 6.50
TOTAL $ Contract Time Remaining: 143.50

Date Printed: 4/23/2020



